
2025 Board of Commissioners  
Meeting Calendar 

Meetings are held on the 2nd Monday of each month (or the following Tuesday if Monday is a holiday).  Month Meeting Date January Monday, January 13, 2025 February Monday, February 10, 2025 March Monday, March 10, 2025 April Monday, April 14, 2025 May Monday, May 12, 2025 June Monday, June 09, 2025 July Monday, July 14, 2025 August Monday, August 11, 2025 September Monday, September 08, 2025 October Monday, October 13, 2025 November Monday, November 10, 2025 December Monday, December 08, 2025  


